School Supply List

Joliette Elementary School - Grade 2

4 Ganaral

+ [English

+ Ethics And Religious Culture

4+ French Second Language

Code

I50007

50008

250034

200023

900046

990023

900019

F000FD

300052

014

0118

300028

350007

350008

350007

3500048

Categary 1!

Dugp-TFang

Dug-Tang

Folders

Matebooks

Other

Other

Other

Qther

Writing Tools

Writing Tools

Writing Tools

Writing Tools

Due-Tang

Dug-Tang

Dun-Tang

Dua-Tang

ltem *t2 T

Duo-tang, Plastic, 3 fasteners

Duo-tang, Plastic, 3 fasteners, 2 pockets

Pouch, Protective pouch, 3 holes, top loading, letter

size

Notebook, Interlined, dotted, 23.2 x 18.} ¢cm, 32-40
pages

Erager, white

Pencil case

Whiteboard eraser

Whiteboard, small

Dry-erase feft marker, medium point

Highlighter

Wooden pencils - HB - box of 24

Duo-tang, Plastic, 3 fasteners

Due-tang, Plastic, 3 fasteners, 2 pockets

Duo-tang, Plastic, 3 fasteners

Duo-tang, Plastic. 3 fasteners, 2 pockets

0
|
=

Ovange

Black

Not
applicable

Not
appticable

Not
applicable

Not
applicabrle

Not
applicable

Any

Any

Not
applicable

Blug

Biug

Purple

Graen

112



Code Y cCategory T Y ltem t: Y  Qua.. Y  Color

; Notebook, Interlined, 1/2 dotted, 1/2 plain, 23.2 x
00001 Notebooks 1 Green
18.1cm, 32 pages

Natebool, Interlined, dotted, 23.2 x 18.1 cm, 32-40
10023 Motebooks 3 Green
pages

4 Mathematics

350007 Dug-Tang Duo-tang, Plastic, 3 fasteners i Green

+ Physical Education And Health

Not
900059 Other Cloth bag for physical education clothes 1
applicable
Not
A00D0AR Other Running shoes ,
applicable
d o047 Other Shorts and T-shirt for Physical Education 1 Any
4 Visual Arts
- g . Not
00006 Othar Scissors, painted tip 1
applicable
: o . Not
500050 Othar Solid glue stick, jumba size | i
applicable
3060059 Writing Tools Permanent markers, fine point 2 Black
- . . Not
0127 Writing Tools Sharpener, Pencil sharpener with container 2 )
applicable
. ) Not
00114 Writing Tools Washable markers, wide tip, Box of 20 1 )
applicable
" . Not
300067 Writing Tools Wax crayons, box of 24 1
applicable
s . Not
300076 Writing Tools Wooden coloured pencils, box of 24 1
applicable
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